LE| commercial Fridge
| { & Freezer Sales
' -:v} Australia

Order # P10212597

Sold to:

Elizabeth Anderson

Westyle Investments C/- Warburton Group
4 Rous Head Road,

NORTH FREMANTLE WA, 6159

T: 0467 796 715

Payment Method:

Bank Direct Deposit

EFT:

Bank : Westpac

Name: Commercial Fridge
BSB: 035 016

Account Number: 041755

Commercial Fridge & Freezer Sales Australia
S-3 Level 1/33 Colin St West Perth 6005

PO Box 609 DC Joondalup WA 6919

ABN: 53 101 496 664

Order Date: 5 July 2024

Ship to:

Elizabeth Anderson

Westyle Investments C/- Warburton Group
4 Rous Head Road,

NORTH FREMANTLE WA, 6159

T: 0467 796 715

Shipping Method:

Custom Shipping Rate - Custom Rate

(Total Shipping Charges $780.00)

Additional info:
Most units are on castors

Products SKU Price Qty GST
Skope ProSpec Skope-PG21.UPR.1.SD $4,585.00 2 $917.00
PG21.UPR.1.SD Solid Door
Upright Fridge
Skope ProSpec Skope-PG21.UPR.2.SD $6,160.00 2 $1,232.00
PG21.UPR.2.SD Solid Door
Upright GN 2/1 Fridge
SKOPE ProSpec Skope-PG21.UPF.1.SD $5,788.00 3 $1,736.40
PG21.UPF.1.SD Solid Door
Upright Freezer
SKOPE SKB1500N-A Skope-SKB1500N-A-BLK/BL $6,890.00 1 $689.00
ActiveCore Black/Black 3 K
Glass Door Display
Chiller/Fridge
SKOPE ProSpec ProSpec PG21.UBR.3.SD-L $6,338.50 1 $633.85
PG21.UBR.3.SD-LH H
Made to order around 14 weeks
SKOPE ProSpec ProSpec PG21.UBR.3.SD-R $6,338.50 1 $633.85
PG21.UBR.3.SD-RH H
Made to order around 14 weeks
Interstate Transfer For SKB1500N-A BIlk/Blk $450.00 1 $45.00
Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:
GST:
Grand Total:

Subtotal
$9,170.00

$12,320.00

$17,364.00

$6,890.00

$6,338.50

$6,338.50

$450.00

$58,871.00
$780.00
$5,965.10
$65,616.10

Commercial Fridge and Freezer Sales Australia Pty Ltd and Commercial Fridge Clearance Sales ABN: 53 101 496 664
Phone: 1300 733 715 Fax: 1300 136 809 Email: sales@teamcommercial.com.au

Bank Deposits Westpac Branch: Central Market SA BSB: 035 016 Account Number: 041755

All sales subject to Terms and Conditions listed on commercialfridgefreezer.com.au on the date of sale



