Commercial Fridge & Freezer Sales Australia S-3 Level 1/33 Colin St West Perth 6005 PO Box 609 DC Joondalup WA 6919

Grand Total:

\$65,616.10

ABN: 53 101 496 664

Order Date: 5 July 2024

Order # P10212597

Sold to:

Elizabeth Anderson

Westyle Investments C/- Warburton Group

4 Rous Head Road,

NORTH FREMANTLE WA, 6159

T: 0467 796 715

Ship to:

Elizabeth Anderson

Westyle Investments C/- Warburton Group

4 Rous Head Road,

NORTH FREMANTLE WA, 6159

T: 0467 796 715

Payment Method:

Bank Direct Deposit

EFT:

Bank: Westpac

Name: Commercial Fridge

BSB: 035 016

Account Number: 041755

Shipping Method:

Custom Shipping Rate - Custom Rate

(Total Shipping Charges \$780.00)

Additional info:

Most units are on castors

Products	SKU	Price	Qty	GST	Subtotal
Skope ProSpec PG21.UPR.1.SD Solid Door Upright Fridge	Skope-PG21.UPR.1.SD	\$4,585.00	2	\$917.00	\$9,170.00
Skope ProSpec PG21.UPR.2.SD Solid Door Upright GN 2/1 Fridge	Skope-PG21.UPR.2.SD	\$6,160.00	2	\$1,232.00	\$12,320.00
SKOPE ProSpec PG21.UPF.1.SD Solid Door Upright Freezer	Skope-PG21.UPF.1.SD	\$5,788.00	3	\$1,736.40	\$17,364.00
SKOPE SKB1500N-A ActiveCore Black/Black 3 Glass Door Display Chiller/Fridge	Skope-SKB1500N-A-BLK/BL K	\$6,890.00	1	\$689.00	\$6,890.00
SKOPE ProSpec PG21.UBR.3.SD-LH Made to order around 14 weeks	ProSpec PG21.UBR.3.SD-L H	\$6,338.50	1	\$633.85	\$6,338.50
SKOPE ProSpec PG21.UBR.3.SD-RH Made to order around 14 weeks	ProSpec PG21.UBR.3.SD-R H	\$6,338.50	1	\$633.85	\$6,338.50
Interstate Transfer	For SKB1500N-A Blk/Blk	\$450.00	1	\$45.00	\$450.00
		Shipp	Subtotal: Shipping & Handling:		\$58,871.00 \$780.00
				GST:	\$5,965.10
			_	. —	MOF 040 40